Finance Pvt. Ltd. falling under Promoter and Promoter Group of the Company have intended to subscribe to the equity capital
proposed to be issued.

c. Some of the Specific Terms of the Convertible Warrants proposed to be issued are as under:

i) Full Convertible warrants shall be convertible at any time within a period of 18(eighteen) months from the date of allotment
of convertible warrants at the option of the Allottee.

ii) Each convertible warrant shall be convertible into 1(one) Equity Share of ` 2/- each fully paid at a price of ` 2.50/- per
equity share which includes a premium of ` 0.50 /- per Equity share or at price to be determined on the relevant date in
accordance with the ICDR Regulation, 2009 as in force on that date, whichever is higher.

iii) If the option of conversion of Warrants is not exercised by the warrant holder then the amount paid at the time of
allotment shall be forfeited by the company.

d.   Shareholding pattern before (after preferential issue of equity share) and after the preferential issue of warrants convertible
into equity shares:

Cat.
Code

Category of Shareholder Pre Issue Post Issue

Holding %of total
share

capital

Holding % of total
share

capital

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a Individual Huf 2930051 3.15 18430051 11.90

b Central/State Gov 0 0.00 0 0.00

c Bodies Corporates 1867800 2.01 5527800 3.57

d Fins / Banks 0 0.00 0 0.00

e Any Other specify 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total(A)(1) 4797851 5.16 23957851 15.46

2 Foreign

a Indv NRI/For Ind 0 0.00 0 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0 0.00

c Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00

d Any Other Specify 0 0.00 0 0.00

Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Total (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

4797851 5.16 23957851 15.46

(B) Public shareholding

1 Institutions

a Mutual Funds 0 0.00 0 0.00

b Fins / Banks 27000 0.03 27000 0.02

TRICOM INDIA LIMITED

 10

Your Trusted Technology Partner

c Central/State Govt 160235 0.17 160235 0.10

d Venture Cap Fund 0 0.00 0 0.00

e Insurance Comp(s) 0 0.00 0 0.00

f Foreign Ins Invest 0 0.00 0 0.00

g Foreign Ven Cap In 0 0.00 0 0.00

h Any Other -Specify

Sub-Total (B)(1) 187235 0.20 187235 0.12

2 Non-institutions

a Bodies Corporates 20659636 22.22 26659636 17.21

Individuals

i) upto ` 1-Lac 14199459 15.27 14199459 9.17

ii) above ` 1-Lac 47103277 50.67 83903277 54.16

c Any Other -Clr-Mem 61762 0.07 61762 0.04

-OCB 0 0.00 0 0.00

-NRI 3456230 3.72 3456230 2.23

Sub-Total (B)(2) 85480364 91.95 128280364 82.80

(B) Total   (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 85667599 92.15 128467599 82.92

TOTAL (A)+(B) 90465450 97.31 152425450 98.39

(C) Held  by Custodians against Depository Receipts

PROMOTER & PRO GRP 0 0.00 0 0.00

PUBLIC 2500000 2.69 2500000 1.61

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 92965450 100.00 154925450 100.00

e. Proposed time limit within which the allotment shall be completed:

 The allotment of Convertible Warrants is expected to be completed within 15 days from the date of passing of the
resolutions by Shareholders. Provided however that if the allotment is pending on account of pendency of any approval from
any regulatory authority, the allotment would be completed within 15 days of receipt of such approval.

f. Identity of the proposed allottee and the percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and
change on control if any, consequent to the preferential issue.